

Order No. 56 dtd. 06.01.21

Today is fixed for fixing date of trial.

Sole accused on bail is absent by petition praying for time on the grounds stated therein.

Heard. Considered. Prayer is allowed. The following trial schedule is fixed.

To 01.03.21 for evidence of C.S.W. 1.

To 02.03.21 for evidence of C.S.W. 2 & 3.

To 03.03.21 for evidence of C.S.W. 4 & 5.

Prosecution to take steps. Accused as before.

Judge, Electricity Act,
Hooghly

Judge, Electricity Act,
Hooghly