

Elect. Case No. - 312/ 2014 (1195/ 2014)

Order No. 08 dated 09.03.2023

This Court is lying vacant. Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge, Special Court, Hooghly is in-Charge.

No ER of WWA has yet been received. Another time is given. Sole accused person on CB is absent by a petition u/s 317 Cr.P.C praying to be represented by Ld. Lawyer. Prayer is allowed.

Fixing 20.05.2023 for ER of WWA and evidence.

D & C by me.

Sd/-

Judge (I/C)

Sd/-

Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge

3rd Court, Hooghly (I/C)