

***Electricity Case No 98 of 2009
312 of 2014
1195 of 2014
Present: Smt. A. Bhattacharyya
Addl. District And Sessions Judge ,3rd Court ,Hooghly
(i/c)***

Order no 73 Dated 04.06.2024:

The P.O. is on leave today.The Ld ADJ 2nd Court is in charge.

The sole accused person on C.B. is absent without taking steps.

As per resolution of Local Bar Association,no 'adverse order' will be passed.

*Fix **06.09.2024** for evidence of CSW no 1*

Prosecution is directed to issue summon upon the witness and produce the alamat if any on the next date positively.

Judge,Electricity Act
3rd,Court,Hooghly(Sadar)
(i/c)